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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.05  0.74  0.00100G

 0.05
100G Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

20 $150.00 $80.00 $70.00  0.37 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.37
20 SPOT Totals: $80.00 $150.00 $70.00 

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.02
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $3,540.00 $2,586.00 $954.00  8.80  0.78  0.074 SPOT

 8.80
4 SPOT Totals: $2,586.00 $3,540.00 $954.00 

2 $27.00 $17.00 $10.00  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $72.50 $111.11 ($38.61)  0.18  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $35.40 $459.26 ($423.86)  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.34
BEST BET Totals: $587.37 $134.90 ($452.47)

4 $8.50 $25.00 ($16.50)  0.02  0.92  0.00BINGO

5 $6.80 $0.00 $6.80  0.02  0.90  0.00BINGO

8 $1.70 $0.00 $1.70  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.04
BINGO Totals: $25.00 $17.00 ($8.00)

2 $22.25 $15.00 $7.25  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $4.00 $2.25 $1.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $17.75 $7.00 $10.75  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.11
BONUS BA Totals: $24.25 $46.25 $22.00 

40 $593.00 $450.00 $143.00  1.47  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.47
BOTTOM S Totals: $450.00 $593.00 $143.00 

32 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $10.00 $8.00 

2 $164.25 $141.00 $23.25  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $338.25 $270.50 $67.75  0.84  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $172.75 $173.50 ($0.75)  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

5 $131.50 $26.50 $105.00  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $234.25 $68.00 $166.25  0.58  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $74.50 $12.00 $62.50  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $541.00 $82.00 $459.00  1.34  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $17.50 $11.00 $6.50  0.04  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $59.50 $16.00 $43.50  0.15  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $26.75 $5.00 $21.75  0.07  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $19.50 $20.00 ($0.50)  0.05  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

14 $18.75 $3.00 $15.75  0.05  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

 4.47
MEAN GR Totals: $828.50 $1,798.50 $970.00 

8 $1,115.93 $150.00 $965.93  2.77  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.77
PENNY Totals: $150.00 $1,115.93 $965.93 

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $26.00 $0.00 $26.00  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.07
PENY Totals: $0.00 $27.00 $27.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $944.60 $661.20 $283.40  2.35  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,624.85 $1,266.20 $358.65  4.04  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $2,631.65 $2,208.26 $423.39  6.54  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,065.60 $920.66 $144.94  2.65  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,424.57 $1,300.42 $124.15  3.54  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,350.00 $1,196.75 $153.25  3.35  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $353.60 $149.55 $204.05  0.88  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $469.80 $132.73 $337.07  1.17  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $63.20 $51.40 $11.80  0.16  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $330.45 $109.84 $220.61  0.82  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $26.00 $12.00 $14.00  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $8.25 $25.25 ($17.00)  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 25.60
Regular Totals: $8,034.26 $10,303.57 $2,269.31 

1 $8,896.83 $6,798.63 $2,098.20  22.10  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $2,789.35 $2,288.00 $501.35  6.93  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $4,206.34 $3,782.18 $424.16  10.45  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $1,021.75 $508.92 $512.83  2.54  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $32.50 $2.04 $30.46  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 42.10
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,379.77 $16,946.77 $3,567.00 

2 $512.20 $349.39 $162.81  1.27  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $3,500.75 $2,638.10 $862.65  8.70  0.79  0.07SUPERSP

4 $81.80 $0.00 $81.80  0.20  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 10.17
SUPERSP Totals: $2,987.49 $4,094.75 $1,107.26 

40 $1,441.50 $542.00 $899.50  3.58  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.58
TOP S Totals: $542.00 $1,441.50 $899.50 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $40,249.17 $29,676.64 $10,572.53 
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